Spectre Corp
7912 Root Road
Suite C/D
North Ridgeville, Ohio 44039
Phone: (440) 250-0616
Fax:  (440) 353-0269
E-Mail:  info@spectresensors.com

MODEL 8500 REV_B   05/15/19
 Model 8500 Precision Submersible Combination Series
Ordering Guide: 8500-A-(0-50”WC)-2-D-1-05-SCV
1 OTHER RANGES 1 AVAILABLE, CONSULT FACTORY
2 HYTREL JACKETED CABLE STANDARD, CONSULT FACTORY FOR OTHER OPTIONS
3 THERMAL CHANGES WILL NOT AFFECT OVERALL ACCURACY
A (0-
50”WC)
2 D 1  SCV
PRESSURE
PORT
RANGE 1 TYPE PRESSURE
OUTPUT
TEMPERATURE
OUTPUT
ACCURACY
(BFSL)
CONNECTOR 2
A = ¼” MNPT PSI 1 =
ABSOLUTE
D = 4-20 mA 0 = NONE 05 = 0.05% BFSL SCV = ½” MNPT WITH VENTED
CABLE
B = NOSE
CONE
BAR 2 = GAUGE E = 0-5 VDC 1 = 4-20 mA  SCN = ½” MNPT WITH NON-
VENTED CABLE
C = OTHER kPA 4 = SEALED F = 0-10 VDC 2=0-5 VDC  ECX = OTHER
 INCHES
WC
6 = OTHER M = mV/V 3 = TC
 TORR   4 = RTD
    X = OTHER
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Ground Water Monitoring Wet-Well Monitoring
Ocean Research Level Control